
PERIODIC TEST SCHEDULE, 2025-26

Day Date Class IX (PT I) Class X (PT I)  Class XI (PT I) Class XII (PT I)

Thursday 1/5/2025 English Hindi/Sanskrit Phy/B.St./Geo Maths/ AM

Friday 2/5/2025 Hindi/Sanskrit English Painting/PE/Psy/CS/AI English 

Monday 5/5/2025 Science Social Science Maths Chem/Acc/History 

Tuesday 6/5/2025 Social Science Maths English Pol. Sc. /Bio

Wednesday 7/5/2025 Maths Skill Economics Phy/B.St./Geo

Thursday 8/5/2025 Skill Science Pol. Sc. /Bio Economics 

Friday 9/5/2025 - - Chem/Acc/History Painting/PE/Psy/CS/AI

Day Date Class IX (PT II) Class X (PT II)  Class XI (PT II) Class XII (PT II)

Monday 14/7/2025 English Hindi/Sanskrit Phy/B.St./Geo Maths/ AM

Monday 21/7/2025 Social Science Maths Painting/PE/Psy/CS/AI English 

Monday 28/7/2025 Maths Science Maths Chem/Acc/History 

Monday 4/8/2025 Science Social Science English Pol. Sc. /Bio

Monday 11/8/2025 Hindi/Sanskrit Skill Economics Phy/B.St./Geo

Monday 18/8/2025 Skill English Pol. Sc. /Bio Economics 

Friday 22/8/2025 - - Chem/Acc/History Painting/PE/Psy/CS/AI

Half Yearly Exams -September 10, 2025 (Classes IX and XI)

Pre Board - I Examination - September 29, 2025 (Classes X and XII)

Day Date Class IX (PT III) Class XI (PT III)  

Monday 10/11/2025 English Phy/B.St./Geo

Monday 17/11/2025 Social Science Painting/PE/Psy/CS/AI

Tuesday 25/11/2025 Maths Maths

Monday 1/12/2025 Science English 

Monday 8/12/2025 Hindi/Sanskrit Economics

Monday 15/12/2025 Skill Pol. Sc. /Bio

Monday 22/12/2025 - Chem/Acc/History 

Pre Board II Examination -  November 25, 2025 (Classes X and XII)

Annual Examination, 2025-26 (Classes IX and XI)


